11/8/21, 5:36 PM

EN100112182561 (® paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archived )

8 November 2021 at 12:36 from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) EN100112182561-F1

Location
chonggingshi fengjiexian tianyuelongting

FSC
2362908811 (2

Genshin Halloween costumes Magical Witch Size 8-10 Includes
Dress Shaw!| Hat

SKU: 262168
Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping Standard (0.4 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

‘ This order was archived.

® You fulfilled 1 item from chonggingshi fengjiexian tianyuelongting.
® A$3390USD payment was processed on Bank Deposit.

. Order confirmation SMS was sent to R

eet (+1 9“1022).

@ A $33.90 USD payment is pending on Bank Deposit.

$33,90 x 1

$33,90

$33,90

$0,00
$33,90
$33,90

Today at 18:42

Today at 18:42

©® A0 weet placed this order on Online Store (checkout #22949594136729).

https://honey-gl.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4200176418969

13:42

12:36

12:36

12:36

honey.gl Market ~ Orders ~ EN100112182561 ~ Shopify

Customer

R“eet

2 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

No email provided

+1 9240022
SHIPPING ADDRESS

Ro ‘et

1144 Beech Street
Oakland CA 94612
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://tms.futuresupplychains.com/GUI/Tracking_New/Website/DocketTrack.aspx?st_Docnolist=2362908811
https://honey-gl.myshopify.com/admin/products/7184768696473/variants/41473434026137
https://honey-gl.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5622705062041
https://honey-gl.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5622705062041

